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e CASHLESS TOLLING ON
390 ILLINOIS ROUTE 390 TOLLWAY

lllinois Route Trucks and Cars with Trailers
Toll Cars and . 5
390 Tollway q Daytime Overnight (10 p.m.-6a.m)
Collection Motorcycles
Toll Plazas Small Medium Large Small Medium Large
I-PASS $0.20 $0.40 $0.60 $1.05 $0.25 $0.45 $0.75
Lively Boulevard -
Pay Online $0.40 $0.60 $0.90 $1.65 $0.40 $0.70 $1.15
I'-PASS $0.20 $0.40 $0.60 $1.05 $0.25 $0.45 $0.75
Mittel Drive -
Pay Online $0.40 $0.60 $0.90 $1.65 $0.40 $0.70 $1.15
Hamilton Lakes | I‘PASS $0.25 $0.50 | $0.75 | $1.35 | $0.35 | $0.60 | $1.00
Boulevard Pay Online $0.50 $0.75 $1.15 $2.10 $0.55 $0.90 $1.55
I-PASS $0.20 $0.40 $0.60 $1.05 $0.25 $0.45 $0.75
Ketter Ramp -
Pay Online $0.40 $0.60 $0.90 $1.65 $0.40 $0.70 $1.15
I-PASS $0.60 $1.15 $1.75 $3.10 $0.75 $1.35 $2.30
Plum Grove Road -
Pay Online $1.20 $1.75 $2.65 $4.65 $1.20 $2.05 $3.45
. I-PASS $0.35 $0.75 $1.10 $1.95 $0.50 $0.85 $1.45
Mitchell Boulevard -
Pay Online $0.70 $1.15 $1.65 $2.95 $0.75 $1.30 $2.20
I-PASS $0.30 $0.60 $0.95 $1.65 $0.40 $0.70 $1.25
Lake Street -
Pay Online $0.60 $0.90 $1.45 $2.50 $0.60 $1.05 $1.90

For more information, visit illinoistollway.com or call 1-800-UC-IPASS.
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